

2023-2024 Tuition & Fee Schedule Shine Pre-School 3 & 4 Year Old Program

Registration Fee

New Student.	\$	100.00
Returning Student.	. Ś	50.00

Registration Fee must be submitted with the application and is non-refundable

STUDENT ARRIVAL TIME: 7:40AM

INSTRUCTION BEGINS: 7:50AM

	First Child	Second Child	Third Child
Tuition	\$5,900.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,600.00
10 Monthly Payments	*\$590.00/month	*\$575.00/month	*\$560.00/month

^{*}Monthly payment rates. *Multiple student discounts apply only to full-time students.

3 Year Olds

•
. \$5,900.00
\$5,900.00

BEFORE/AFTER CARE (7:00AM - 7:40AM & 3:00PM - 5:30PM)

Weekly	1 st child \$75.00, 2 nd sibling \$65.00, 3 rd + sibling \$55.00
Weekly a.m. only	\$40.00
Weekly p.m. only	1 st child \$65.00, 2 nd sibling \$60.00, 3rd+ sibling \$50.00
Daily Drop-Off a.m. & p.m	Per Child \$25.00
Daily Drop-Off a.m. only	\$10.00
Daily Drop-Off p.m. only	\$20.00

Terms:

- Enrollment is dependent upon a successful interview.
- 5% discount on Tuition paid in full by July 31st.
- Tuition payment plans are managed by FACTS Management. There is a one-time non-refundable fee. https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/4FYNS
- Multi-Family, License Local Pastor discounts available.
- Incidental expenses: school supplies & field trips.